Versatility
• RF, DC, pulsed DC operation
• Magnetic targets
• Balanced or unbalanced operation
• Convertible target diameter
• Axial, right angle, flex (±45°), and custom
mounts
Performance

Flex
Right
Angle TORUS Part Numbering Configuration
TM nn a b mm c d e
Torus Size Mounting Magnet Tube Flange Gas Shutter
Magnetron Style Array Length Size Injection
TM 01 A = axial S = standard 10 =10” 6 = 6” CF G = gas ring M = manual
02 F = flex M = magnetic *Lengths 8 = 8” CF C = chimney P = pneumatic
03 R = right angle to order 10 = 10” CF B = both F = flip
04 S = special X = none X = none S = swing
X = none
Ex. TM 02 F M 10 8 X S Torus Magnetron, 2”, Flex Mounted, Magnetic Array, 10” Tube,
8” CF Flange, No Gas Injection, Swing Shutter
Configurations
TM01 TM02 TM03 TM04
Target diameter 1” (25.4mm) 2” (51mm) 3” (76mm) 4” (102mm)
Target thickness 0.063-1/8” 0.080-1/4” 0.080-1/4” 0.080-1/4”
(1.6-3.2mm) (2-6.3mm) (2-6.3mm) (2-6.3mm)
Power Connector N type - Male N type - Male N type - Male N type - Male
Cooling Indirect Indirect Indirect Indirect
Axial Mount (0.75”OD tube) Standard Standard Standard Standard
Flex Option (± 45°) TM00CC-00940 TM00CC-00940 TM00CC-00940 TM00CC-00940
Right Angle Option TM00CC-00930 TM00CC-00930 TM00CC-00930 TM00CC-00930
Deposition Chimney Option N/A TM03CC-00421 TM03CC-00421 TM04CC-00421
Gas Ring N/A TM03CC-00431 TM03CC-00431 TM04CC-00431
Magnetic Materials N/A Call for details TM03CC-HS300 TM04CC-HS300
Convertible Target Size N/A TM00CC-23KIT TM00CC-32KIT N/A
Balanced Standard Standard Standard Standard
Unbalanced Many configurations available -- Call for details.
* Many mounting configurations are available
(including custom fabrications)—call for details.
* Numerous cluster assemblies are available—call for details.
1.33 CF
0.75
4.06